Inc #

2303230001
2303230003
2303230004
2303230005
2303230006
2303230008
2303230009
2303230010
2303230011
2303230012
2303230013
2303230014
2303230015
2303230016
2303230017
2303230018
2303230019
2303230020
2303230021
2303230022
2303230024
2303230025
2303230026
2303230027
2303230028
2303230029
2303230030
2303230031
2303230032
2303230033
2303230034
2303230035
2303230036

Type

Stolen Veh Recovery
Patrol Check

Tow Repo/Private
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

Assault

Traffic Stop

Alarm

Patrol Check
Suspicious Vehicle

PD Respond with FD
Information Only
Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
Violation of Court Order
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Parking Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Collision Non Injury
Subject Stop
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Code Enforcement General

Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Loitering
City Code Violation

Vandalism

Time

00:02:07
00:26:32
00:45:42
01:00:11
01:39:35
01:59:59
02:00:41
02:03:54
02:04:04
02:42:12
02:50:52
03:16:25
03:26:53
04:00:32
04:24:42
05:00:20
05:05:51
05:07:21
05:12:01
05:14:36
06:08:43
06:55:14
07:00:32
07:11:32
07:15:59
07:19:28
07:21:57
07:23:16
07:29:59
07:38:26
07:54:20
07:56:00
07:57:51

Daily Activity Log

Thursday, March 23, 2023

Location Hundred Block
ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7700 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
GREENBACK LN/PARIS ST
8000 GREENBACK LN

5500 SAN JUAN AV

7400 WILLOWCREEK DR
7300 GREENBACK LN

5900 AUBURN BL
(UNKNOWN ADDRESS)

7600 SYCAMORE DR
BUTTERNUT DR/ROSEVILLE RD
8100 SUN TREE LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7100 AUBURN BL

3800 NORTHGATE BL

7800 AUBURN BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

7200 AUBURN BL

7800 ZENITH DR

6300 SAN BENITO WY

6200 CARLOW DR

5400 SUNRISE BL

6400 ANTELOPE RD

6300 PARKCREEK CR

CIRBY WY/RIVERSIDE AV
7300 AUBURN OAKS CT
7600 OAKWOOD LN

7400 ANTELOPE RD

SPRING VALLEY AV/PACHECO WY
6300 OAKCREEK WY

Place

CHUZE FITNESS
SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS
CHPD

STARBUCKS #17833

SAFEWAY
FAMILY FRIENDS VET HOSPITAL
MERCEDES AVE

CHPD
GOODWILL STORE

RUSCH PARK
STARBUCKS #17833
CELL TOWER - TMOBILE
POST OFFICE

JOANN
7-11 X ZENITH

SIERRA GLEN APARTMENTS

Citrus Heights Police Department
6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition Case #
Report Taken-Recovered Stolen Vehicle CH23-01922
Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Unable to Locate
Duplicate Call

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Alarm

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Advised

Cancelled

Advised

Citation

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Citation

CE Pending
Advised

Advised

Advised

Report Taken-Vandalism CH23-01928



Inc #

2303230037
2303230038
2303230040
2303230041
2303230042
2303230044
2303230045
2303230047
2303230048
2303230050
2303230052
2303230053
2303230058
2303230059
2303230060
2303230061
2303230063
2303230064
2303230065
2303230067
2303230068
2303230071
2303230072
2303230073
2303230074
2303230075
2303230077
2303230080
2303230081
2303230082
2303230084
2303230087
2303230088
2303230089
2303230090
2303230091
2303230092

Type

Code Enforcement General
Rental Housing Inspection
Disturbance Loitering

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Vehicle

ACO Sick/Injured

Rental Housing Follow Up
Disturbance Loitering
Alarm

Disturbance Loitering
Abandoned Vehicle

911 Hang up

Civil Advice or Standby
ACO Deceased

Suspicious Vehicle

ACO Noise/Nuisance/Bark
Code Enforcement Follow Up
Code Enforcement Follow Up
Suspicious Circumstances
Rental Housing Inspection
Rental Housing Inspection
Disturbance Loitering

Lost or Found Property
Disturbance Verbal
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering
Information Only

Code Enforcement Follow Up
Disturbance Verbal

Adult Protective Services
Tow Repo/Private
Information Only

PD Respond with FD

Civil Advice or Standby
Stolen Veh Recovery

Suspicious Circumstances

Time

08:00:26
08:02:01
08:11:29
08:19:48
08:21:05
08:24:11
08:24:21
08:29:27
08:32:16
08:34:54
08:38:53
08:42:07
08:56:23
09:00:32
09:00:53
09:06:34
09:10:34
09:11:01
09:11:39
09:21:29
09:32:02
09:50:01
09:51:13
09:52:59
09:54:15
09:59:05
10:12:14
10:37:29
10:39:32
10:43:58
10:54:15
11:17:20
11:19:01
11:20:18
11:24:38
11:25:51
11:32:28

Location Hundred Block Place
5500 MARIPOSA AV

8000 ARCADE LAKE LN

7900 ARCADIA DR

6900 SYLVAN RD

24300 WARTHENS RD

7300 ANTELOPE RD

7800 TWIN OAKS AV

8000 ARCADE LAKE LN

7500 GREENBACK LN

7700 LOCHER WY

7900 LICHEN DR

7500 ALMONDWOOD AV
6200 CARLOW DR

7100 PARISH WY

VAN MAREN LN/MISTY CREEK DR
7900 LICHEN DR

6700 MERCEDES AV

6600 VAN MAREN LN

6700 AUBURN BL

6600 SUMMER RAIN WY

8000 LARWIN DR

7900 LARWIN DR

7800 SUNRISE BL

RAINTREE DR/MIDNIGHT WY
NIGHTINGALE CT/SUN HILL DR
7000 WESTCHESTER WY

7000 AUBURN BL

RUSCH SKATE PARK

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL

WATER DISTRICT
SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA

6600 COYLE AV CELL TOWER
5900 SAN JUAN AV PUBLIC STORAGE
6200 CARLOW DR

6200 TUPELO DR

6400 CREEKBED LN

6600 COYLE AV CELL TOWER

6000 SUNRISE MALL

7700 SPRING VALLEY AV
GREENBACK LN/BURICH AV
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD

SUNRISE MALL

Disposition

CE Pending
Informational
Assisted

Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Advised

Alarm

Assisted

Advised

Cancelled

Advised

ACO DOA

Checks Ok

ACO Citation
Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised
Informational
Advised

Report Taken-Found Property
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Cancelled
Arrest-Vehicle Theft
Checks Ok

Case #

CH23-01924

CH23-01927

CH23-01929

CH23-01930



Inc #

2303230093
2303230095
2303230096
2303230097
2303230098
2303230099
2303230101
2303230102
2303230103
2303230106
2303230108
2303230110
2303230111
2303230112
2303230114
2303230115
2303230117
2303230119
2303230120
2303230121
2303230122
2303230123
2303230124
2303230125
2303230126
2303230127
2303230128
2303230129
2303230130
2303230131
2303230132
2303230133
2303230135
2303230136
2303230137
2303230139
2303230141

Type

911 Hang up

ACO Noise/Nuisance/Bark
Welfare Check

ACO Noise/Nuisance/Bark
ACO Noise/Nuisance/Bark
ACO Noise/Nuisance/Bark
Parking Violation

ACO Deceased

Assault

Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hang up

Subject Stop

Homeless Camp

Code Enforcement General
Collision Non Injury
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Verbal
Homeless Camp

Traffic Stop

Rental Housing Follow Up
Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal

ACO At Large

ACO Wildlife

911 Hang up

Parking Violation

Code Enforcement General
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Domestic Violence

Hazard

Disturbance Verbal

Patrol Check

Time

11:33:29
11:50:33
11:51:44
11:52:24
11:54:50
11:58:57
12:18:58
12:19:47
12:23:27
12:37:56
12:42:17
12:52:01
12:57:12
12:58:14
13:09:57
13:15:22
13:20:56
13:23:52
13:24:54
13:32:32
13:36:49
13:38:08
13:42:34
13:46:01
13:54:01
13:54:35
13:57:47
13:57:51
13:59:58
14:01:50
14:03:25
14:07:30
14:10:35
14:21:01
14:23:14
14:32:49
14:39:11

Location Hundred Block
7000 AUBURN BL

7300 LEONARD AV

5500 MAIDSTONE WY

7500 SYLVAN CREEK CT
6800 CASTLEBERRY CR

7300 WINDJAMMER WY
6000 PARKOAKS DR

SYLVAN RD/STOCK RANCH RD
8300 KEYESPORT WY

7700 MADISON AV

7100 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
6600 VAN MAREN LN

7300 BLACK OAKS WY

7700 OLD AUBURN RD

7400 AUBURN OAKS CT
7000 SUNRISE BL

6100 SHADOW LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
6300 DENTON WY

12600 FAIR OAKS BL
OUTLOOK DR/ZENITH DR
8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
6600 MARIPOSA AV
KINGSWOOD DR/SAWGRASS CR
5900 DEVECCHI AV

8400 BLOSSOM HILL CT
7600 POPPY WY

6400 DENTON WY
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
5500 SAN JUAN AV
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7800 GREENBACK LN

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

Place

SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

29 SAC HOLDINGS

DIGNITY HEALTH

WATER DISTRICT

COVENTRY SQUARE
DOLLAR TREE

SHADOW CREEK HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.

HEATHER DOWNS APARTMENTS

LEGACY PARK

CHPD

LOWE'S #1540
A COMMUNITY FOR PEACE

Disposition

Assisted

ACO Citation

Checks Ok

Advised

ACO Issued Notice
ACO Pending

Advised

ACO Referred to Other Agency
Assisted

Attempted to Contact
Assisted

Citation

Checks Ok

CE Pending

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Citation

Advised

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Advised

Advised

Attempted to Contact
Citation

Advised

Advised

Citation

Attempted to Contact
Unable to Locate
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok



Inc #

2303230142
2303230144
2303230145
2303230146
2303230147
2303230148
2303230150
2303230151
2303230152
2303230153
2303230154
2303230155
2303230157
2303230158
2303230159
2303230160
2303230163
2303230165
2303230166
2303230167
2303230168
2303230169
2303230170
2303230171
2303230174
2303230175
2303230176
2303230177
2303230178
2303230180
2303230182
2303230183
2303230184
2303230185
2303230187
2303230188
2303230189

Type

Information Only
Information Only
Disturbance Loitering
ACO Wildlife
Disturbance Noise
Stolen Veh Recovery
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person

911 Hang up
Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Petty Theft

ACO Sick/Injured

Adult Protective Services

Lost or Found Property

Suspicious Circumstances

Suspicious Circumstances

Foot Patrol

Adult Protective Services
Petty Theft

Adult Protective Services
Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

ACO Deceased
Suspicious Vehicle

Foot Patrol

Subject Stop

Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Vandalism

Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

14:40:35
14:44:26
14:52:30
15:01:48
15:23:25
15:34:31
15:36:34
15:38:35
15:41:39
15:45:06
15:48:31
15:53:15
15:54:53
15:54:57
15:58:58
15:59:52
16:02:15
16:15:44
16:19:18
16:20:48
16:24:09
16:32:06
16:33:05
16:36:31
16:44:35
16:47:00
16:50:17
16:54:17
16:54:37
17:08:27
17:25:06
17:34:16
17:37:58
17:42:36
17:47:04
17:55:49
17:56:53

Location Hundred Block
10500 MILLS TOWER DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6400 ANTELOPE RD

7900 CLAYPOOL WY

7300 SIDNEY DR

7000 KINGSMILL WY

6500 ANTELOPE RD

7900 GREENBACK LN
8000 STONE CANYON CR
8000 SAN COSME DR
7900 MARIPOSA AV

6900 GREENBACK LN
7900 ARCADIA DR

7000 CHECKERBLOOM WY
7400 DEMETER CT

6600 FLAMING ARROW DR
5800 DEWEY DR

7300 BROCADE DR
SUNRISE BL/LOCHER WY
7500 SUNRISE BL

7700 DEANTON CT

7000 SUNRISE BL

7700 WINTERGREEN DR
8100 AUBURN BL

6800 BIX AV

6400 SYLVAN RD

6300 AUTUMN OAK CT
7800 SUNRISE TERRACE LN
7500 MADISON AV

7800 SAYONARA DR

5700 ANTELOPE RD

6400 SYLVAN RD

180 / WEIGH STATION
7000 AUBURN BL

7300 BROCADE DR

500 SANTA ANA AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

Place

BABUS VILLA APARTMENTS
CHPD
FUZZ MONSTERS

STONES CASINO
CITRUS TOWN CENTER

MARIPOSA ELEMENTARY

CELTIC CROSS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

AUBURN OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS
GRANNY COTTAGE
PLANET FITNESS

ROMANIAN CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

SAYONARA CENTER
QUIKSTOP X ROSEVILLE RD - COUNTY

WALMART

PARADISE OAKS

Disposition

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Report Taken-Recovered Stolen Vehicle
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Report Taken-Missing Person
Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Report Taken- Property Theft
Advised

Assisted

Unable to Locate

Advised

Unable to Locate

Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken-Property Theft
Assisted

Alarm

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

ACO Pending

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Advised

Refer Other Agency

Checks Ok

Case #

CH23-01934

CH23-01932

CH23-01931

CH23-01933



Inc #

2303230190
2303230191
2303230192
2303230193
2303230195
2303230198
2303230200
2303230201
2303230203
2303230204
2303230207
2303230208
2303230209
2303230211
2303230212
2303230213
2303230214
2303230216
2303230218
2303230219
2303230220
2303230221
2303230222
2303230223
2303230224
2303230226
2303230228
2303230230
2303230232
2303230233
2303230234
2303230235
2303230236
2303230238
2303230239
2303230242

Type

Hazard

Flag Down

Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

Subject Stop

Hazard

Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Loitering
Drug Activity

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Vehicle
Harassing Phone Calls
Suspicious Circumstances
Fireworks

Disturbance Noise
Domestic Violence
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal
Parking Violation

Petty Theft

Disturbance Noise

Alarm

Tow Repo/Private
Driving Under the Influence
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Time

17:59:39
18:02:58
18:08:12
18:13:13
18:15:44
18:23:17
18:31:26
18:39:40
18:41:47
18:43:12
18:59:52
19:00:57
19:02:12
19:13:32
19:19:31
19:29:17
19:38:04
20:05:11
20:22:23
20:29:04
20:33:10
20:35:50
20:37:02
21:00:26
21:01:47
21:08:26
21:21:37
21:29:12
22:03:23
22:36:33
22:37:45
22:42:14
22:44:43
22:56:23
23:01:31
23:40:39

Location Hundred Block
SUN HILL DR/SUNRISE BL
5700 ANTELOPE RD

7700 SUNRISE BL

7900 GREENBACK LN

SAN SIMEON DR/KEITH DR
6400 ANTELOPE RD
WONDER ST/ANTELOPE RD
6700 AUBURN BL

5400 SUNRISE BL

8400 JONQUIL WY

8000 CAMMERAY DR
6000 GREENBACK LN

GREENBACK LN/OAKSIDE DR

7700 MUIRWOOD WY

AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AVE

7000 AUBURN BL

6100 GREENBACK LN
7300 GREENBACK LN
ANTELOPE RD/LAUPPE LN
5800 SUNRISE BL

7200 BROOKRIDGE CT
5600 MONTE CORITA CR
6800 DUNMORE AV

7200 AMSTERDAM AV
8300 CANYON OAK DR
7700 OLD AUBURN RD
7800 LICHEN DR

7200 AMSTERDAM AV
5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7700 SUNRISE BL

5900 AUBURN BL

7900 GREENBACK LN
8400 PONTICELLI WY
FAIR OAKS BL/OAK AV
WILLOW WY/AUBURN BL

SYLVAN RD/ALMONDWOOD AV

Place

QUIKSTOP X ROSEVILLE RD - COUNTY

WALGREENS - X - ANT
WENDYS

7-11 X ZENITH

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

OLIVE GARDEN RESTAURANT

WALMART
AMPM - X - AUB
SAFEWAY

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL

BROOKTREE PARK

FITNESS 19

WALGREENS - X - ANT
ENFUZION BAR LOUNGE
GAMESTOP

Disposition
Gone On Arrival
Advised
Cancelled
Advised

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Unable to Locate
Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok
Assisted

Unable to Locate
Unable to Locate
Unable to Locate
Unable to Locate
Assisted
Unfounded
Cancelled
Advised
Arrest-Disturbance
Checks Ok
Assisted

Advised

Alarm

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok
Advised

Case #

CH23-01935



